Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
TPS2012 • TPS2014 • TPS2024 Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
100 MHz and 200 MHz Bandwidths
Sample Rates up to 2 GS/s Real Time
2 or 4 Fully Isolated and Floating Channels, plus Isolated External
Trigger
8 Hours of Continuous Battery Operation with Two Batteries Installed,

Height 266.7 10.50
Depth 228.6 9.00
Ordering Information
TPS2012, TPS2014, TPS2024
Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
Standard Accessories
Probes – P2220 200 MHz, 1x/10x switchable passive probe (one per channel).
Battery (1) – Lithium-ion battery with fuel gauge for 4-hour battery life. Two batteries
required for 8 hours continuous battery operation.
TDSPCS1 OpenChoice PC Connectivity Software – A collection of programs that
enable fast and easy communication between MS Windows PCs and TPS2000
Series oscilloscopes.
Documentation – 1-each set of instruction manuals (see below for the appropriate
language manual part number).
AC Adapter with Power Cord.
NIM/NIST-Traceable Certificate of Calibration.
Front Protective Cover.
www.tektronix.com 7
Data Sheet
Battery/charger.
Recommended Accessories
TPS2PBND – Power bundle for TPS2000 Series oscilloscopes. Includes (4) P5120
passive, high-voltage probes and TPS2PWR1 power measurement and analysis
software.
TPS2PWR1 – Power measurements application package. Instantaneous power
waveform analysis, waveform analysis, harmonics analysis, switching loss, phase
angles, dv/dt and di/dt cursors.
WSTRO – WaveStar software; Windows 98/2000/ME/NT 4.0 application for
waveform capture, analysis, documentation, and control from your PC. Provides
enhanced oscilloscope data measurement, analysis, remote setup and charting
features.
TPSBAT – Additional battery.
TPSCHG – Battery charger.
AC2100 – Soft case for carrying instrument.
HCTEK321 – Hard case for carrying instrument.
343-1689-xx – Versatile hanger.
Service Manual – English only (P/N 071-1465-xx).
Programmer Manual – English only (P/N 071-1075-xx).
156-9413-xx – CompactFlash® memory card, 32 MB or more.
Soft carrying case.
Versatile hanger.
8 www.tektronix.com
Digital Storage Oscilloscopes — TPS2012 • TPS2014 • TPS2024
P5120 Probe.
Recommended Probes
A621 – 2000 A, 5-50 kHz AC current probe/BNC.
A622 – 100 A, 100 kHz AC/DC current probe/BNC.
P5120 – Passive high-voltage probe (1000 V CAT II tip to ground; 600 V CAT II
reference to earth ground).
P5205 – High-voltage active differential probe (1300 Vp-p, 100 MHz).
(1103 power supply required).
P5210 – High-voltage active differential probe (5600 Vp-p, 50 MHz).
(1103 power supply required).
CT2 – 2.5 A, 200 MHz AC current probe.
CT4 – AC current probe up to 2000 Ap-p. (TCP202 and 1103 power supply required).
TCP202 – 15 A, 50 MHz AC/DC current probe. (1103 power supply required).
TCP303/TCPA300 – 150 A, 15 MHz AC/DC current probe/amplifier.
TCP305/TCPA300 – 50 A, 50 MHz AC/DC current probe/amplifier.
TCP312/TCPA300 – 30 A, 100 MHz, DC/AC current probe/amplifier.
TCP404XL/TCPA400 – 500 A, 2 MHz AC/DC current probe/amplifier.
International Power Plugs
Opt. A0 – North America power.
Opt. A1 – Universal EURO power.
Opt. A2 – United Kingdom power.
Opt. A3 – Australia power.
Opt. A5 – Switzerland power.
Opt. A6 – Japan power.
Opt. A10 – China power.
Opt. A99 – No power cord or AC adapter.
P2220 Probe.
Current Probes.
www.tektronix.com 9